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Test na
albanskom

ISIPITNI
CENTAIR

Ime

TARA
ANDREJ
NEDA
NIKOLINA
ANASTASIJA
MILICA
TEODORA
MAGDALENA
IVONA
ANASTASIJA
BOGDAN
DANKA
STASA
MILENA

Godina: 2024/2025

RUSKI JEZIK IX
Prezime Skola
BANDUKA JU OS 'Radojica Perovié' Podgorica
BOZOVIC JU OS 'PAVLE ROVINSKI' PODGORICA
CUPARA JU OS 'RISTAN PAVLOVIC' PLJEVLJA
DESPOTOVIC JU OS 'RISTAN PAVLOVIC' PLJEVLJA
DUROVIC JU OS 'PAVLE ROVINSKI' PODGORICA
GRUJICIC JU OS 'PAVLE ROVINSKI' PODGORICA
NIKCEVIC JU OS 'OKTOIH' PODGORICA
PETROVIC JU OS 'RISTAN PAVLOVIC' PLJEVLJA
POPOVIC JU OS 'VLADIMIR NAZOR' PODGORICA
RADEVIC JU OS 'Dr Dragi$a Ivanovi¢' Podgorica
SLAVKOVIC JU OS 'Risto Ratkovi¢' Bijelo Polje
TOMCIC JU OS 'BOSKO BUHA' PLJEVLJA
TOSIC JU OS 'VLADO MILIC' PODGORICA
VUKOVIC JU OS 'Dr Dragi$a Ivanovi¢' Podgorica

Datum Stampe: 23.12.2024

Broj bodova na Sk.
takmicenju

78
76
90
82
79
77
75
77
77
75
95
75
80
80




